
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME BSRiderNumber  Horse_Name  BSHorseNumber Day Ticket

10:00 Clear Round 85cm Holly Richardson Ginny

10:02 Clear Round 85cm Jasmine watson Conky

10:04 Clear Round 85cm Holly Richardson Ginny

10:06

10:08

10:10

10:12

10:14 Clear Round 85cm Izzy Bloomfield Chillie 

10:16 Clear Round 85cm Kirsty hetherington Injam

10:18 Clear Round 85cm Sam Jimmison Ninja

10:20 Clear Round 85cm Jasmine Watson Ella 

10:22 Clear Round 85cm Holly Richardson Pumpkin

10:24 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:45 British Novice Holly Richardson Na Pumpkin RVCGP RVCGP

10:47 British Novice Marcus Richardson 49968 Mullaghbawn Boy 450059

10:49 British Novice Alison wilson 68579 Burnlea B Good 444759

10:51 British Novice Holly Johnstone 156099 Thomas o malley JLZ 448186

10:53 British Novice Josh Fearnley 139444 Olmgravin 449134

10:55 British Novice Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Injam Will email number

10:57 British Novice Sam Jimmison 92757 Ninja 450708

10:59 British Novice Jasmine Watson 140819 Moment 447019

11:01 90 Open Lindsey Craggs 171063 TC copacabana 440766

11:03 British Novice Catherine simpson 119079 Glenaguile Road 449675

11:05 British Novice James clarke 117661 Clarkes belle sheehan 450998

11:07 British Novice Lucinda Jackson 137502 Ballyscully Boy 449952

11:09 90 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413

11:11 90 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261



11:13 British Novice Holly Richardson 134453 Orson I 450424

11:15 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:35 100 Open Lindsey Craggs 171063 Tc copacabana 440766

11:37 Discovery John Guy 170786 P-Kibalu 446261

11:39 Discovery Ria Scott 134775 Kilnamona Headlad 431674

11:41 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 Jumeriah De Nev 450959

11:43 Discovery Josh Fearnley 139444 Olmgravin 449134

11:45 Discovery Sam Jimmison 92757 Ninja 450708

11:47 Discovery Catherine simpson 119079 Glenaguile Road 449675

11:49 Discovery James clarke 117661 Clarkes Belle Sheehan 450998

11:51 Discovery Lucinda Jackson 137502 Ballyscully Boy 449952

11:53 100 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413

11:55 100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261

11:57 Discovery Tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn Carlos 441459

11:59 100 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 Nalentia blue 444705

12:01 Discovery Beth stephenson 134958 Brindisi green 442616

12:03 Discovery Charlotte Donald 112943 Count me in ELDXT ELDXT

12:05 Discovery Jasmine Watson 140819 Calgary PH Z 450143

12:07 Discovery Kirsty hetherington 144908 MISTY X 441965

12:09 Discovery Michael Broadley 42781 Killahurler See The Sea 446396

12:11 Discovery Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236

12:13 Discovery Beccie Atkinson 146437 Moonlight Vision 444860

12:15 100 Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 High-Light 446187

12:17 100 Open Louise Perry 70761 Edison HE 397409

12:19 Discovery John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818

12:21 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy July 446610

12:23 Discovery Ria Scott 134775 Oneida Request 443670

12:25 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK



12:45 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy July 446610

12:47 105 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh 428818

12:49 105 Open Ria Scott 134775 Oneida Request 443670

12:51 105 Open Charlotte Donald 112943 Just jumble 450489

12:53 105 Open Jasmine Watson 140819 Calgary PH Z 450143

12:55 105 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 MISTY X 441965

12:57 105 Open Michael Broadley 42781 Killahurler See The Sea 446396

12:59 105 Open Beccie Atkinson 146437 Moonlight Vision 444860

13:01 105 Open Clare Birtwistle 116276 Brogue 380225

13:03 105 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290

13:05 105 Open Katie Tasker 156162 Last chance clover 417858

13:07 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy Goretti 445854

13:09 105 Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Cleveland way 439712

13:11 105 Open Holly Johnstone 156099 Gogo bantos 414218

13:13 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Grangewood Ganster 431759

13:15 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Greenhall Prim and Proper 445789

13:17 105 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Haystown lancer 419589

13:19 105 Open Alice Cowie 186447 Hero De Vie 437090

13:21 105 Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 Prince Louis B 447402

13:23 105 Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Riviera Iv 422288

13:25 105 Open Alice Cowie 186447 TGF Lucy 417799

13:27 105 Open John Guy 170786 P-Kibalu 446261

13:29 105 Open Charlotte Donald 112943 Maplevalleys cristo SYKJX SYKJX

13:31 105 Open Nim Spalding 130609 River Montane 448099

13:33 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:55 110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Elmley Finest Eclipse 444959

13:57 Newcomers Charlotte Donald 112943 Just jumble 450489

13:59 Newcomers Paul Barker 50250 Doha Z 451017



14:01 Newcomers Lindsey craggs 171063 Nalentia blue 444705

14:03 Newcomers Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236

14:05 Newcomers Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Cleveland way 439712

14:07 Newcomers Alice Cowie 186447 Hero De Vie 437090

14:09 Newcomers LUCY SUGDEN 152342 Prince Louis B 447402

14:11 Newcomers Alice Cowie 186447 TGF Lucy 417799

14:13 110 Open Drew birtwistle 26555 Lucille b 436605

14:15 Newcomers Georgie Tiplady 173606 Dukes Lady 44163

14:17 Newcomers Josh Fearnley 139444 Midnight Magic 437871

14:19 Newcomers Michael Broadley 42781 Ody Van Het Zandven 427483

14:21 Newcomers Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Riviera Iv 422288

14:23 Newcomers Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Timeless Crusader 426703

14:25 110 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Haystown lancer 419589

14:27 110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175

14:29 110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853

14:31 110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Hillfarm gemjee 444119

14:33 Newcomers Charlotte Donald Will confirm Mr Grey Will confirm 

14:35 110 Open Paul Barker 50254 MISS INDEPENDANT B 433522

14:37 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 115 Members Cup Polly Douglas 112926 Haystown lancer 419589

15:02 115 Members Cup Georgie Tiplady 173606 Dukes Lady 44163

15:04 115 Members Cup Michael Broadley 42781 Ody Van Het Zandven 427483

15:06 115 Members Cup Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Timeless Crusader 426703

15:08 115 Members Cup Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853

15:10 115 Members Cup Charlotte Donald TBC Mr Grey TBC

15:12 115 Open Paul Barker 50254 MISS INDEPENDANT B 433522

15:14 115 Members Cup Louise Hoyle 150971 Bâ€™Dior Papillon 428601

15:16 115 Members Cup Holly Johnstone 156099 Carquious du ceve 421759



15:18 115 Members Cup Amy  Simpson 153956 Hero RHF 438922

15:20 115 Members Cup Charlotte Donald 112943 Maplevalleys Concorde 441944

15:22 115 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765

15:24 115 Members Cup Georgie Tiplady 173606 Barbara's Dancer 447575

15:26 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:45 120 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765

15:47 Foxhunter Louise Hoyle 150971 Bâ€™Dior Papillon 428601

15:49 Foxhunter Amy  Simpson 153956 Hero RHF 438922

15:51 Foxhunter Charlotte Donald 112943 Maplevalleys Concorde 441944

15:53 Foxhunter Georgie Tiplady 173606 Barbara's Dancer 447575

15:55 Foxhunter LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ACARNO B 436680

15:57 Foxhunter Josh Fearnley 139444 Marco Polo TN 438484

15:59 Foxhunter Sam Jimmison 92757 Mourinho 437440

16:01 120 Open Paul Barker 50250 Im viva la resistance 446103

16:03 120 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927

16:05

16:07 130cm insufficient Sam Jimmison 92757 Expert 410912


